CONTRACT AMENDMENT |  Materials Management
Procurement
9875 N. 85th Ave., 2nd FI.
Solicitation No:  P19-0079 Page 1 of 1 Peoria, AZ 85345
Telephone: (623) 773-7115
Description: Fixed Building, Monument and Site Wayfinding Fax: (623) 773-7118
Signage
Amendment No: Three (3) Date: March 31, 2022 Buyer: Lisa Houg

In accordance with the Contract Special Terms and Conditions, Contract Extension, the above referenced
contract shall expire on 06/30/2022 and is hereby extended. Contract Extension 3 of 4.

The New Contract Term is: 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023

Contractor hereby acknowledges receipt and agreement. A signed copy shall be filed with the City of Peoria, Materials
Management Division.

Paul Gullo,
Paul Gully 04/07/2022 Vice President YESCO, LLC
Signa’ture Date Typed Name and Title Company Name
6725 W Chicago St. Chandler AZ 85226
Address City State Zip

Attested by:

Lori Dyl AdinaLund

Lori Dyckman, Acting City Clerk Director: Adina Lund, Development & Engineering
Director

CC Number Department Rep: Ed Stiffler, Architectural Services
Manager

Approved as to Form:

Michael Dyrees gor

Vanessa P. Hickman, City Attorney

ACON23519C
Contract Number

City Seal The above referenced Contract Amendment is hereby
Copyright 2003 Executed:
City of Peoria, Arizona

April 14th, 2022 at Peoria, Arizona

Christine Finney, Materials Manager

(Rev 01/05/22)CF






